Transferal of PayBlok from or to external wallets will incur the usual ETH-based gas fees for the Ethereum blockchain, 

which will not be covered by InstaSupply (unlike transactions from internal wallet to internal wallet).

7. Our Sale

PayBlok token supply will fixed at 250,000,000 (two hundred and fifty million) and no further token issuance will happen

7.1 The Distribution

Tokens will be assigned to a variety of  uses, per the distribution breakdown below:

1.	 60% Token Sale (150,000,000)

2.	 13% Blocked for future use (32,500,000)

3.	 18% Company, Team and Advisors (45,000,000)